Barnes  will  receiuve  written  bids  for
the standing hay on the Barnes County
Airport until 4:00 p.m., April 2, 2026 at
the office of  the County Auditor.  Bids
are for a three (3) year period, payable
annually. Hayland consists of approxi-
mately  two  hundred  and  twenty-five
(225 (+/-)) acres of land.
Such bids to be sealed in an envelope
marked: “Hay Bid” containing a check
in  the  amount  of  Fifty  and  no/100
($50.00) payable to the Barnes County
Municipal  Airport  Authority,  of  which
the check will be returnable when the